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March 27, 2025 

Mr. Albert Lomeli 
28600 Bella Vista Parkway 
Warrenville, Illinois 60555 

Dear Mr. Lomeli: 

Re: March 26, 2025 FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your March 26, 2025 Freedom of Information Act ("FOJA"). The Village of 
Bensenville received your request on March 26, 2025. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

"Please provide a copy of all building permit applications for 849 Thomas Dr. between the dates of 6/1/2024-
3/26/25. Also include a list of construction contractor associated with the address listed above and a copy of the 
electrical contractors electrical license used within the same dates." 

All records responsive to your FOIA are enclosed. 

Signatures have been withheld under Section 7(1 )(b) of FOIA. 

Section 7(1)(b) of FOIA provided that "private information" is exempt from disclose. "Private information" is 
defined in FOIA as, "unique identifiers, including a person's social security number, driver's license number, 
employee identification number, biometric identifiers, personal finical information, passwords, or other access 
codes, medical records, home or personal telephone numbers, and personal email addresses. Private information 
also includes home address and personal license plates, except as otherwise provided by law or when complied 
without possibility of attribution to any person." 51LCS 140/2(c-S). Consequently, certain identifiers have been 
redacted from the records being provided. 

Pursuant to Section 9 of the FOIA, S ILCS 140/9, I am required to advise you that 1, the undersigned Freedom of 
Information Officer, reviewed and made the foregoing determination to deny a portion of your FOIA Request as 
indicated. Should you believe that this Response constitutes an improper denial of your request, you may appeal 
such by filing a request for review within sixty (60) days of the date of this letter with the Public Access Counselor 
of the Illinois Attorney General's Office, Public Access Bureau, 500 South Second Street, Springfield, Illinois 62706; 
telephone 1-887-299-FOIA; e-mail: public.access@ilag.gov. You may also have a right of judicial review of the 
denial under Section 11 of the FOIA, S ILCS 140/11. 

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response. 



IB VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE 
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 

BENSENVILLE REQUEST FORM 
,. , '· '7.: ~:.t~ ;,-:• :· -.1:r1c: 

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN FROM: NameAlbert Lomeli 

Freedom of Information Officer 

Village of Bensenville 

12 S. Center Street 

Bensenville, IL 60106 

Address286OO Bella Vista Pkwy 
Warrenville, II 60555 

Phone63O 393 1701 
E-Mai1alomeli@ibew701.org 

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for 
Police Records): 
Please provide a copy of all building permit applications for 849 Thomas Dr. between the dates of 6/1/2024-312612025. Also include a list of all 

construction contractors associated with the address listed above and a copy of the electrical contractors electrical 

license used within the same dates. Thank you. 

D THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a 
commercial purpose. A request is for a "commercial purpose" if all or any part of the information wi II be 
used in any fonn for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose 
,vhether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.) 

Would like your request delivered via: l✓ I E-Mail D U.S. Mail D Pick-Up* 
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed. 

3/26/2025 

Date Signature 

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public. 

T he first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen ( 15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages. 

Unless otherwise noti lied, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days. 

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (2 1) days working days. 

-------------------------------------------------------------

3/z1,J~ 
Date Request 
Received 

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER 

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: F01Arequest@bcnscnville.il.us 

Date Response 
Due 

***For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only**"' 

Date Extended 
Response Due 

Total Charges Date Documents 
Copied or Inspected 

Received by Employee:. _ ___________ _ 



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE 
:>cP-'n~ Of f..0,-~t"f ~ r~" ::ta-c..~-ti::'lt 
;,l 5. t ,..,.tt ~·$t. l«M.t-1'1~ :l 6Ql~ 
r-:\!r.(: $..lC...!~~1.t:B ? ~ &.W_J!!l.).JU; 

CHECK ONE: □RESIDE tfflAL 

849 Thomas Drive Bensenville, IL.60t06 

Asphalt ~Mill and Pave 35,000 SF 

CtSC!liYT!ON Cf WORK 

!'Jarr:e :;f au.\,tie~i Qn Site {non·re~identialJ. E)!:pedit6rs 

PERMIT AP.PLICATION 

□MULTl·RESIDENTIAL 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: M&J Paving Asphalt Comp~ny 

IINON-RESIOENTIAl. 

03 _ 02 _ 404 _ 

V.l .N 

S 76,900 

- - --········--

,.00Ress: 3124 S. 60th Court 

PHONE. 773-575.,5802 

ciTY. srA; e &ZIP~ Cicero. IL 60804 

E-MAIL: ieand@mjworks.com 

If NECESSA!rf, ADDETIONAl LICENSED CO~RS MVST ~M;t.m &ATTACH LICENSE CERTlf'K:ATE & BOND ON "AGE 2 

- ······---~-,.-- --·-·-- ~ · OWN£RANf.> APPUC,'\NT 1Nf=06~-.\T!ON_. ___ _, ....... ---,--_,. ....• ......, ___ ,.,,.... ____ _ 
"•~-e!tt.t , .-:Y~~~"' u ~ n"~'~.,-r,~ ~ <-;:x...., :~~~v-./14:~fl ~'\ \:Jt~.-:t1t!"'I ~~<~ m~ r.Pft:-:..1:r:~ "' i; i"i t..,,)(!~l,&l"OJ .,ir\>,tt~ 1~.i:v"' t",lM w.J t~-~ a».~~~, <.:.>1'..c,. ~-i7<:._..~~¢t ,~·.J>~ cf ~,-~:i.'Mt ;.,-...c, t-"-\' 
:;:+?1 ,,~ ?:!:,"<)(<, ~~: ~.;,l ,,.._;et t<P. ,:0.-•'~~~"1 • ).-t~ ... ~ ,:;f .v.e )'.Xt ~"'/ffll .' .. :~,t(l~J~,-j r•Mz:=, .. "')._\.',,,""I .:,c ~~ t;t t'hie ~~ ~--.. ):·-~ ~ ~w.:,i ~-t::""'~ ~ .... .,,,.,,-;•,;t VYJt,-11:>.;->.t"~~~ ~ ! ;_,·~ .... , -#tl.j!f,,:r A!◄l r~✓..1"'4'!. ~ • ..-;.;..~~ l!,! 
•~~·f +!~~ :t:ti,("L,cs;.Ct: !(fP ~~ tt~ ~'.$."X~~w.\nt>c< v;,:::t<,t ~,~ ::"l'S.:.,tM t:i •~ :r:~~~~,~~ -«;o~ ft-!"4 *-1t\,~ .. ~ ; 1:-0 "'-~¥'>."«t~Y.: ~'<."!$. '-';-,&,~_\,jf:-(C1f!f; t~A 1,;;.•~ ~ i i.: :,t~:N;o:.::!~ : •~ e:--:\ ~":'? \<-...,'"" ~)->::'~ 
M"~i ,,~ .tr~ ro t"-c ~<~ ~ .-:,v ;,;-,c. ~t."Ct:t • ~.d ,~~~, ~ :,c,!:y. ::-°": ;;,,"!-"\ tv~,,:~ ~ ;1v,1 ~.r. 1'!1N4 b:.t-. 

Jean Drzewiecki 

3124 S 60th Court 

jeand@mjworks.com 

",:1, -:-,~"'"r,,,_.e; ~ c«> 7 ,., :<G,~:T-d', <,'lr,c,-1., ~ <. ... ~ ~ :i'\'S ,t ::~·~:,"!')1 e,! !hf 1¢6,~~; :..'! ~ U~~~u,1,c-r.~-.AY,.:t ~.,\."!~ i<.itnr'!.! ~ :;>.:-r.--,.1N"'!',.. 
~ ~~ -l'-~~~~1:r :!":,~:~-!!d .>v~t•'Hn-!~1,t!A~::,~:;.(.-,s(.."("~"'(~M";,:~..sc"~,di!'»,..<)-:1.,:,lu :iirs~~ 

Lirtco!n Property Company Elizabeth Plucinsf..y 

849 Thomas Drive Bensenville, IL 60106 

-OFFICE USE ONLY 
BUILOING. INFORMATION 

7/22/24 
---·---·---···-----
773-575-5802 

7/22/24 

224-2.28-6412 



VILLAGE OF·BENS£NV!LtE 
~ <f=-•~~it"t. :ff '!.U!!,..,,:1":!} :>r.CS ta,~"-"C'.,=co-t~ ::,.":\C-."";! 
~.-:, s. ~.: .. ,st f:~.li:~•: ro106 
~r..:'.Y.1' ~1,.,_.r,c' .! s u J.":.rc ~ l: ~SO. )J.t') 

CHECK ONf.: □RESIDENTIAL 

849 Thomas Dr 

Cold Storage Renovation Project 
0 £SC?.;P110N or WOR.V. 

P.ERMIT APPLICATION 

I1tft10a I 
L ........ -----4-'~=l..1 

□MUUI-RESI0ENTIAL iiJNON•RESIDENTIAL 

f'.l.N. 

$ 2.500.000,00 

Na~•<? ,;1 3,;:.:,~s!. on S•t<! ,ncn 1c~1tcm;3;1- Expeditors ln1er1:ational ot Wasnir:g!on, t'lc. 

i G1:N1:RAl cor-;rRAcroR: ARCO/Murray National 

l ,,oo.R1:ss: 500 W. Monroe 

-' 1;:· ,-·1 , u 
. ___________ __ CUSTOMER 11. __ ·-~->-'~,.."c.:·•:;:;,::,_· _{;,f ____ i __ _ 

c1rv STArc&z1?: Chicago, IL 60661 ·-···--- , --······- -=--'-----------------
PHONE.; 331_-29_5_-_9_83_3 ___ _ 1:-MAit,JLuebker@arcomurray~com 

...._ _____ 1f_N_E_c_Es_s_A_R_Y._A_o_o_m_o_N_A_t_u_c_e_N_SE_o_co_N_T_RA_CT_o_R_s_M_u_sr_c_o_M_P_l_ET_£_&_A_TT_A_C_H_u_c_EN_s_E_c_e_RT_I_FI_CA_. T_t_&_so_N_o_o_N_P_A_G_E_2 ____ _.i 

OW~JER /INC APl'lfCANT :NfO" MA TION 

500 W. Monroe 500 W. Monroe 331-295-9833 - --------·· .. ··- -···-··· 

Jluebker@arcomurray.com 

Expeditors International of Washington, Inc. 10-8-2024 
--·-·····-·····-··-··· .. ·················-······------···--······"···-·-··-·· 

849 Thomas Drive Bensenville IL 60106 630-595-3770 -----·······"····""····"··· .,,. .. __ ______ _ ,:;;.~:s;,:.I. i,·-.. ------- -· .. ···························"·-

. .. jim.hornacek@expeditors.com 
.:::ma-:,,\1:!S~~s ~-~- ~ ..... ., ... , . .. _ .. .. . . 

'OFFICE USE ONL \' 

PAIO BY: ---,-..,.,,. 
•,• · 



LICENSED CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
COMPLETE All THi\T APPLY 

ROOFING 

PAGC 1 

,...,F=:~=-~=d=;=-~;b.,..,,,~=~~-k-R_o_of-in_g_,_l_n_c __ --------,-1.d=~;--:-e@-fu_n_d_e,_rb_u_rl<_r_o_of-in-g-.c-o_m _ _...,.6.,..~3...,,_,,o-,,~--6-2-2--4-i_O_O __ l 

--------, ~:o; ___ • ----+-:-~,.-,,, -:--:.i.i=,,------i 

1987 Quincy Court !Glendale Heights jll 60139 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ROOFERS LICENSE 'CERTIFICATE iii 

ELECTRICAL 

1A·;r,~d~·;;ial Electric, Inc. 
t ».<,,:\; ~t.,.., :r : ,t-~•f' 

jtrubfowsl<i@allindustria!electric.com 847-885-9600 
: ,.\f)-;•:::~~" r : : , ~!).%~/.;;(:ti 

!432 East State Parkway Suite A Schaumburg IL 60173 
•v___j 

PROVIDE A COPY Of ELECJ'RICIANS LICENSE CERHF,O,TE AND A SURETY BOND FOR $10,000 Iii 

PLUMBING 

,.r.r=~~":: _.,,.., !.:~~<-~ 1:~ 

,.....__ _ ____ ____._ _ __ _ _ 

PROVIDE A LETTER-OF INTENT & A CO?Y OF ?LUMBERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 



Certificate No: 

~-
Brandon Johnson. Mayor 

w-r;;~?°f ertijicate of Registration 
L .... , •. ·:··:' i 
•. t ' • ...;; .,/ • 

\\ :; F0il \ issued by the 
.. . . ....... ! 

\\ ~~ ':.:;~;;;\ Department ,,f.B'uildings 
~-:;,7i2fr):~ 

This is to Cer1[(y that ALL J.NDUSTIUAI. ELECTRIC, INC. - ECC65743 
/vealed at 4'32 E: STATE l~ ARlffi'AY - SUJTE 129 SCHAUl\'lBURG, IL 60.173 
having complied with the require111ems <U'Or.dfnqnq~.~· pas$t1d/;y tbt1 Ci~v Council <'fthe Ci~v of Chicago 
providing/or 1J;e-registration o_f e/ectrical contractors is hereby recorded as a 

RRGISTERED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 
G('1JCral tlectricfan 

um/ is e11ti1/ed ro perform ele:ctrical lt:ork i11 the Cit;)' of Chicago under tbe Direction cf Supervising Electrician 
pr<wided that such work permits w·esul~ject 10 the p1·ovishms.ofafltlie Ordinances <?ltlul City <fChicaxo 
now inj<>rce orwhich may be hereafter passed. '/11is wrtfjkare EXPIRES July 31, 2025. 

SUPER\'lSlNG El,ECTRIClAN: MICHAEL POKORNY~ SE23SS 
111 Witness Whereof/ have '1ere1111to set my hand v11 June 27, 2024. ( :~~:.:~?.;~::·:·:;/~~;L .... 

Murlcnc . lfopki11s, Con~nissioncr 



ViLLAG£ Of BENSENVILLE 
v~~r.:t-.:.t"( e:1 =-~•""'<'r=ly •"'=ttC";ll(.--c v,.-.:~~M 
I ":). :;~,.:,• S1, , ~:,~ l'J',(l('_;c: :,. twJi;.::S 
:-~~,nt: i,J ,:• J!.O.J.,C !~ f.u : :,-~.')."f»'l~,4!): 

CHECK ONE: □RESIDENTIAL 

849 Thomas Dr 

Fire Sprinkler expansion for new cooler 

PERMIT APPLICATION 
~l]: .... ~ ·~, r "?)l 
( '°6 : • ... -·····•····...J 

□MUL Tl-RESIDENTIAi. ■NON-RESIDENTIAL 

s82,200 

·------ ···---··- ····· 

! GE!',f.RAL CONTRACTOR: Arco/Murry national 

ACOR[SS: 500 w. Monroe m .... ST.\TE&Z!P: Chicago, IL 606~._1 _ ___ ._ ____ , 
i : ! PHONE: 331-295-9833 ~-MAtl:JLuebker@arcon:iurry.com _ j 
i.......... IF NECESSAAV, AOOITIONAt llC£NSEO CONTRACT_O_RS_M_U_ST- CO_l\:_~_PLE_TE_&_A_TT_A_.:.C_l-l_i._lC_E_N_SE_C_E_R_Tl_f _lC_A_TE_&_80_N_O_O_N_P_A_G_E_2 ___ ··--·_J 

0WN£R AND A?PUCANT ll'<'FORMA TJON 
G-;;;;·;,·;:-;.:: ... ,,.. . ., o,,i.-., " > :,>,•1 ; ·;;;;;...,.,= -:e.-<'!: ...,,,,:;;, '-"'~:tf<d "'•~t«!<<: .. ,.,,.,••>a<',;!''""'"'"'''-" ,...,, ,;:;·~-f-,--_.,-4-,,.,- ,-n ,-,,.-,., ;,:;;:;;;,c.,,-:, ,,-.i,. '"'' .,,,,.,,,,,.;;.;-;;;.-~.,_&-: « ~• r.-,::.-•1• ,;.-,;:;7 

I 
·..:~c ¢ ;..•.,:~ c..:! " ~,.(>:'1:~:l;,,c ,;:,,r~!'-t·:-'0. rf,l(,. ... , :,e--1: (:~ ~=,:.. .... M ,,, .. ~,,~~(. ,,., r"A"•!Y.(:J~l'~"i (;( •:!.,(·cJ: :;11! t~t• w:o):l: 1~• ;:,...,..rf:-:Jt..."'lloi ♦~}:~r-1 '1: \'l'-'1:t"f:b(:h~ :.<~ "•l..!~::t 1:fl .!"';to"~-.W::,1 M'! ( (('\' (>~>". : ........ ~~~·\ , ...... 1 
~;:;:•~...-.11:. ~!'•it :-c t ~'i,~N:- !.::i" 41) 1t ~:..:i»1:-n.,:i..: """:, O>r .i,-.,f"'! 9'!"1,\ !('.,_ v,,cf••·;~,.t: ,~ .. :~:°-f(c~ :~~~•~-. f~>~ ~~ r«'.t-.-. '<1, :vd.:~ :r.a:"'c :~ "'«:>. ~-:.c e,,:;:":'·!':t v.., ~c-r, i,~ .. U oi.~ :,;,\ 1 t»r....:l: 'f -;,,15~ ~ c:..":t~1'- ,c:,.: j 
:S~: •~f "' lt\:)I :c-,,n,,o ~"'"1: ,..! ~ ~"~~~.}.,,_; :..e:..-il1Y~ ~...t1M r.10°"ltl"!!h) ?t.C ♦:.d .f(C:,W"l(f l 

I .. ~.~.~ .. t~angiarelli ····•··· .. ··• ········--- -·-··-·····=== ... .-t~~red t·YS~.~~- 11-6-2024___ _ I 
i ;:,,.~:.._. :J-''t :~ .... ':',!' !~r .. ,t~ . !.r-c~,N'.J !.-=i,aow.~ ~~ ~ 

! 11045 gage ave Franklin Park, IL, 60131 630-441-5949 ; 
! -----·· .. ···········---! ~~:'",._ :-,:.,. S-:.:a,i,,. ~ ; -, t ~-.r r.~-<., ~-,<-

samuel.mangiarelli@hillgrp.com -----
i 
! : !;."'('r"'>:x,,t"".ti!"L!'~ .tM n1>-:-,.,•~!1,..-~st..1:-! .::~ ~ !M<i:-r.c-1:-..!t"» :t-1-Jft'u-:;,t ~,,:,, >;.o:U.u,r n h m~•.-t1N ~ .. '!\..t i~.!""'"""f t ,.-;~~ ·~, 
i ~"'<?~t~ M,.._-:::~~ !t<-.'.:,).::,S;~:~Jr;l•~ .. ~ :, .:.;,.1~:J.,:te ~,-..,,;,.,~r."J~ ~~~j)J4..JJ~ .<<,,:J7 \"':=4d :r-.,t,,.~o, t).~ ,-.:~,c:\ 

-~-~peditors ln.!:!.~.~tional ofW~·~·~·ington,. ~ 
hr?-..-: c .. """"'~' t !;,(lfl.:0 :,,;.-..c! 

849 Thomas Drive 

OFFICE USE-ONLY 

10-8-2024 
--············-----

630-595-3770 



LICENSED CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
COMPLF.T£ ALL THAT APPL V 

.. ' 
•••••••• 1 •r. \'lP,isl~ 1-i 0 PA r-~ •n 

- ---
PROVIDE A COPY OF ROOFERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

ELECTRICAL 

I r.,, i,-;·;.:,;·;, 
' ••~--.. • ~ -.~:~,;.,;_::, ....... Hr, ... ~ 

\ (,o I '6 l 
·····'······---

I ·----......,,...······· ...... -··-~ 
___ I ~-··~'G_ ~----.. •••••• .. ··~--.--1 ::~~:-~.-.... -..... -.... - ·i 

PROVIDE A COPY OF ELECTRICIANS LICENSE CERTIFICATE AND A SURHY BOND FOR $10,000 0 

PLUMBING 

-------r,-:.:·-~ -- ------ --\ :.::~-
------ -----.....,..~-----

PROVIDE A LffiER OF INTENT & A COPY OF PLUMBERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE 0 

PACif 2 



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE 
Oti>ttt:tat:N. .:,t Ct1:-.tN;,-i:i' :.nd~.ont=C Ot-<.'tlc~, 
US.C•ttr-tSf, 8t.rdt !"'lfA=, nro10G 
HH>tle: '13.0.35:.)Cll fay;:63:.3S0.3M9 

CHECK ONE: □RESIDENTIAL 

849 Thomas Dr 
SIT£ IIODRESS 

PERMIT APPLICATION 

□MULTI-RESIDENTIAL Iii NON-RESIDENTIAL 

UNff l<o. ?.:.tJ. 

Additions Jo ~xisit~g Fire. Alarm for Cooler I Qry $tqrage 
""" ~ ........................... ,- ........ ~ .. "~'""'' 

or~f<IP!ll'J~! or- WORK 

N~mc:> of eusmcss on Site fnon•rcsiden!ia!J: Expeditors International o/ Wash!ngl(!n, in<;, 

ZONl~;G 01sm1::r 

s 15,300.00 
cs11111:,,rrn co~r 

! . ' ' . -, - \ . • ·- - - - -- -- -···· - ············· 1·:1·· __ ······-····l .............. _! 
i GeNeRALcoNrRAcroR: ARCO/Murray National cusrOMe1u1 . • ( fJ5°L/ t- , 
I ADDREss: 500 W. M~~roe • cnY. srArE&ziP: Chicago, IL 60661 

l PHONE: 331-295-9833 e-MAIL·Jluebker@arcomurray.com 
: . .... ,/',. ......... ~ • ... y.•.-,... .......... •. · --··-········,. .... ......_,,,_, __ .., .. ___ ................................ ............. - . ..... .,,.,. ........ --.......... . - ................. . 

i ! 
i .............................. 1F.NECESSARY,.AODITIONAL LICENSEO.CO~ CTORS MUST COMPLETE & ATTACH Ll~ENSE.CERTIFICATE &.BOND. ON.PAGE_2 ........................... .J 

OWNER ANO APPLICAI-:: INFORMATION 
................ ... . ......................... . ....... ................ ....... .... ......... ............................................. ... , ••• , ............ .............. ............ ..... .............................................................. ............. , .............................. r 
: Uo •rrof er orrJJ.101'1 in dr1'a, t."'~ ,:i~rJ: c, 1;i~l';atloft !r. hnlng tl'Ml 1¥0r1c~om~:td J,,;ny othft rr..ar.t:u 1h.ar. s:hr. ~ a , 0,.7.~l:.a:VA: w~~ d:, ,p:i:-ov+.:1 :,iar.1,1-~ tnt! . ,,-bt::• <o-::lu ,~ ordl--u,.,c: ... ul. n,<' V)J.,.,lt c;t hnscr.vr:c ,u,.: u~ : 
; !>ta!t cf f:~t. ,-JJ -.wrt sl'\,~ be t:i,...;rtted, 11\SPtt~ ar,d 1:r,pcow:! ;~re: •• u t-d .u,dr.o occu;iuc,·« .,;s:o,)! U\JI ,.~!e-a· ....... 1 :a ~r,'1,'r.N vn.~ 1rpr,:>W( fn wti~,t: b(d:1 C't:,ar.n-.er,t ~f COff'\mur:~ i n:: t<o~tr:k 0!¥~~~mtl'l:l ,.,.. ; 
l .,.l)C,lkJ.r.! W:J bft r, tC'll".tdlh~ f,y ,1 tc fut. ii~..-~ ..,..,h '111' :t,:rtar.t :-,tm.i,. !n,:lod'-."t-l t&Jt ,.-., tit-:: M U!'.tf>l Ul<.r. t,.t,.. """· t',to,lfw !f-t1. it Mi r.t •!,.~r.'-~~,. ~,.,~.M~ tt:: .. ~,d'Zr., ~tt mei:\ I hf,ftby l t,fl'oe t.) COO\d'f) ~ ! 
i 6x4•<- :J.it-:u~ ~ al :,iv ~ .... 11,d&Q tr.~~l:tf tM'ltl1C""1~:~~a.1dcd li1n>t: ~>(('J~~(&. j 

l David Eirschele .. ...1 0j,?~!2024 ... ---········· I i .l,.-,'k;...,·n flAm• (P1i~: • ......, • ~;u~r, ~:,g.·otl.A"• ....... -............................. Otre-

: ..... ?.~.Q .. 9.~.~!~~E!~§!! ... !?.rJ~~········· -·······-· Hampphire, .. IL.60145 ..... ~J.?..~?.~.~~.~:!.?~ ........... . 
, .,,:,david@superiorfirellc.com 4GGOI I Apph!a~:·s £m31; t.d.:11ess 

~ (u,,~~(:t<IJII: ,.,-4 t WQ'lf.- fC'Jt,..,..;; Uf: ~:'X'<n,"\t".-!'~i: IJI(, ~:»o! ~ i ~:.I ~lC•l): O ff('t.t, \'\t-itf'l IS,• ~~::('$.fe\f4)M,1~1;:tf. 

! 1 W:•cl,y 4\1'.:-.ota:o tr.t- 1~ 1G'::d .::::,~:n t.: ~r.1t 'ttt U-A' ~ ·IY ... -:..a. crl t~ ¥~ ~ :octt •nd o~auN:.r..t ot tt.tJ; rr.iit. 

l Expeditors International of Washington, Inc. 
: -----------·---------~ ht~"!';~I') IO•JM{~!ttl) 

! 849 Thomas Drive Bensenville IL 60106 
i •~~,c~, Orv. S!i t~, 1JP 

1 jim.hornacek@expeditors.com 
: lm;.it A.ddr~s.i..: .. •-s ................................. ........ . .......... u ..... ................................... . 

10-8-2024 

630-595-3770 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
BUILDING INFORMATION 

MIiestone Da-te.s: Fees: 



LICENSED CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 
COMPLETE ALL THAT APPLY 

ROOFING 

PAGE 1 

r ;:i~:iCOCCtiTP;Co~ ........ : ..................... ,_ ....._.. __ .,.._ .......... :Ew:t.··-----························· · ... ·--... --,-t ~-,.;.,,..r~-·,-"",.,--................... . -........... _ __ ; 

-~~-mderburk ... f.!9.9.!!.!19, Inc. dave@funderburkroofing.com l 630-622-4100 : 
1.00:1r~.s u . ......... • ........ .... . .... ::.f";\• ... ... ... .. u . ........ f·su;~·~·ii;....................... • 

_1987 q_~.i .. Q.2Y .. .9..9~~.~-.ew••· .. ·• .. So • ..... ....... ,.-,~--- iGlenda.~~--·~~.!.9.Q~S ..... U .. ~ ... ~.9..! .. 99 .......... , 
PROVIDE A COPY OF ROOFERS LICENSE CERTIFICATE Ii! 

ELECTRICAL 
I u,ntiro(O~'!P.t.C':"0~ ...... ......... _ ___ __ , .. ,........ ........ f>AJ.:~ ......... ........ ... • • - '''" f"~;;:;;;;~~~I'!~ . •u ......... . . 1 

~J.~9.Y.~.~r ial Electric' J!].~.~.... . b:~~~.1.?.".:'.:.~i@allindustrialel:,~~~!~:.?.?.~ j 84 7 -885-~.~.9.9. ..... .J 
l d~S..l ~Or; !S•• t,&n;• : 

,_~?..?. ... ~.9-~t State P_~.~~?..Y Suite A ....... .1.§.9.haumburg ................... ..,A. . j IL 601 ?.?........ ! 
PROVIDE A COPY OF ELECTRICIANS LICENSE CERTIFICATE AND A SURETY BOND FOR $10,000 liJ 

FIRE ALARM 



UCEXSl'aNO. 

127.001587 
124.001851 

~ -,r+-;~- ~''f,f! ~ -n; ,;: - •""; ., 
:i,~,[ .. !i~- ¥.,. *;fi 1-tt.l'lli ~I 

Department of Financial and Professional Regulation 
Division (?f Professional Regulation 

LICENSED PRIVATE ALARM CONTRACTOR 
AGENCY 

SUPERIOR FIRE & SECURITY LLC 
CHRISTOPHER A BIOUE 
33080 PAM RICH DR 
KINGSTON, IL 60145-7941 

08/31/2026 

CECIW. ABV/iOIS 

For future reference, IDFPR is now providing each person/business 
a unique identification number. 'Access ID', which may be used in 
lieu of a social security number, dale of birlh or FEIN number when 
contacting the IDFPR. Your Access ID is: 3835315 

FILE (;()P~f 
Vi~lage of &n5'~n~'ill® 



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE 
Ct-,Pr,rr-tr:t o!C'~r.,~ i:t," 1:,d ?:~ooomic: !)c,,"t'~"tltnt 
>1 ~- (f>-'llff !·L Dt ! UA•nv»:ft , Ii. (IJJ.06 
Phor-.. : 00.1!1DM1l ~u: 6-S'C~St'J.'S-t.4~ 

CHECK ONE: □RESIDENTIAL 

849 Thomas Drive 

PERMIT APPLICATION 

□MULTI-RESIDENTIAL 

UNITl\lo. 

Installation of pallet racking into existing facility. 
DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

P.1.N. 

::STIMl>JEO COST 
Name o: 8usin~ss on Site (r,on•resident:al): Expeditors . .................................. , ...... . ....................................................................... " ..... .. · .............................. . .......... ,... · ·-------
r-- - - ---,-------- --,-,,,....,.,..,..,,. _ _ • . •· .... .-. .-.... ... .. .-·---. .. . .. ..... . ··---· . ··---. -~·--· ... ,....................................... ...... . . ················-----

GENERALCONTRACTOR: .storage Solutions, Inc CUSTOMER# __ 4_5_l_!6'_
1

._L_:J_ 

ADDRESS: . 91 o .. E~.~._6_9_th_S_t _ __________ CfTY, STATE &ZIP:. Westfield, IN 4607 4 

PHONE: 317-399-2144 E-MAit: kyler@storage-solutions.com 

IF NECESSARY, ADDITIONAL LICENSED CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLETE & ATTACH LICENSE CERTIFICATE & BOND ON PAGE 2 
• • • • ..................... ....... • ....... •••• ..... • ···--····-····················• ........ •. • ................................................ ................ .... , ..................... _. ____ _ 

OWNER ANO APPLICANT !NFORM.O,TION 
'"i{~f ; ;~·~;~;;..i;;~~-~·; ;;~;;·~·i,i·;~.;·; ;~w!~c.lioft ~ h•vll!t;thc w:J1kccmrh;:t~i;11rr,;o tttn mint~/ IN:, th.t I! js complLln« wlth rhe ~µ,_;01.td J•~ >net l!~~l~.lblo'! r,odct~N:!o:d:CU,l".M~f lhe 'llt.l~of i,;;~;,i;.-;;;;~;,······ 

)L'\t~ •>f ;•:1:toi,.., IJ: \.'rl◊1bh.)t! Ix- rnmr:~t<•ri.. irrl~c~N u:d ~~d :,11< ~rl,.ethr"1 no t>U'-11:"~n:vor uw-o-f ~ht' ,.j,.u « Wt:i bf: :>t-rmln~d uMil , ~,c.vtd l.nwt:tic.1 tr1t.t..c Oi:p1rtr:",-e:-.to( Comm .. ~!fy.a-nd tcor,«r,k L~C'llcJu?,:-i,t"n:. r~ 
a,:,Jii<~..,t U~ll :i,: ,e::-pc\fmbfe: f:;, ,difeit:s 4~).t;(~~edwal't rJ,c imt::111: l)(!f n'l:t_ ird1,1tl':tt Wt lilf!-llf:'JH c:iot~:t:,t,i,;.-,, fo~ . ut,m 1c,,tfY1 ft:,::. u..J rc,,if'1~<tio>nfte<-S.. llr•1~1v.u .. i !r1t fhf' rw.,c-t.&t.t:, (!.-,~,...,i ... u~, 11-.l'!f'f'bo; .>eru f().,.•(:1-ti'li-; •M 
r.,cu,,e Vi.u f:': V".c hc•!.t a! tf!f ~no-,1;1~1~ :r..d ~:>et \ht ;,-.f,,,,m:,tioo pt~~d;, l•~ ::M~ ~cuu tt 

Kyle Rowles 
;,,!X:,,Mt'i !~.)lltC {i:'1fal) , ' • • • ........,.. ,..,,.,.. ,.,.,_,.., A:-P,onr, ~ &,'\ ,U ;J!f! 

910 E 169th St Westfield, IN 4E;>074 
• •• • •••••••• • ••••••••• • "•• •• • • •••••••••• • • ••••••• • •• ••••••••••••• • y- .. • »»M----• •--•---~-••--------------

kyler@storage-solutions.com 
--------···-'--J\pplitant's (mail Address 

r.<-n-.:~d,:t<".e-~~d , v.,ow,~fiJ.~C:~cu, C\,,1, tw: «,mc-,lctc::d :f 1hr. ,d~en of the.-p,tion1 (S kt.>ttu."TcM, w11khh •►~nt"~ rt~~M:!.il:tf. 
r ~uC"b'i it~l~l:Gr U». :>!XA:o :i\\(d"'s>"Jttta-"'1 ~o rntt1pl.:1C!' 1h,: ~.ii):Cml c,t ih~ ~:,9fr~bf.:""'k~ndordi™n«-sd1hk 1X>mlit 

Jim Hornacek 
---• •• .. • • •• • •H~ .. • • •••-•-••+u••••••••••••• .. • • •••••• • • .. • uu •••• .. •••••••••• n , .......... , _ _,__,_.., 
:
1,c,~tt" o,..,,~f', tUrr,c (h11"1} 

849 Thomas Drive .Bensenville IL 

. jim.hornacek@expeditors.com 
~rn:.d t.dc!u:u: .. ..................... · .. · .. ~, .... .. ., .. ,.IN ... :...• . . ........ ....;:.--~ ~...:.~- -.~--:·.~:-:·,. /· • , ... , • ... .. 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

1/22/2025 

317-399-2144 

01/20/2025 

630-616-2368 
·---------··················--···· ·L~,y 14:.-c-f};qnc 


